Fﬁ‘l NEW HORIZON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Kolshet, Hiranandani Estate, Thane (W)-400607

GRADE: IV 18.06.2025

| Ref: NHISR/cir/2025-26/029(8)

UNIT TEST 1 : TIME TABLE & PORTION

Dear Parents,

Greetings!

The timetable for the Unit Test | for the Academic Year 2025-26 are as follows:

JULY 2025
UNIT TEST I (20 marks)
GRADE IV
DURATION
DATE DAY SUBJECT Reading Time | Writing Time
14.07.2025 Monday English 2 (Literature 5 mins 30 mins
15.07.2025 Tuesday Hindi 5 mins 30 mins
16.07.2025 Wednesday Computer 5 mins 30 mins
17.07.2025 Thursday Mathematics 5 mins 30 mins
18.07.2025 Friday Marathi 5 mins 30 mins
19.07.2025 Saturday Holiday
20.07.2025 Sunday Holiday
21.07.2025 Monday Science 5 mins 30 mins
22.07.2025 Tuesday English 1 (Language) 5 mins 30 mins
23.07.2025 Wednesday SST 5 mins 30 mins

Note:

Students will have regular school after the unit test.

No early exit/ half day leave post the test will be approved.

The syllabus of each subject has been given on the reverse side of the timetable




English Literature
L-1: My Friend Ramu
L-2: Wind on the Hill
L-3: School Breaks Up

English Language

L-1: Possessive Nouns

L-2: Nouns — Singular & Plural
L-3: Nouns — Kinds

L- 6: Articles
Mathematics Marathi
Ch.1 Numeration T - ¢ ISy
Ch.2 Roman Numerals " -
Ch.3 Addition M - 2.0
STHIOT - faRwor
Hindi SST
'\‘Iﬂ%ﬂ' Ch. 1: Story of the Past
Ch. 2: Timelines and Calendars
Ch. 1 g S HIA-AT & ( HiaaT) Ch. 3: Responsibilities of a Good Citizen
Ch. 2 STgg SRclel ( Fghel )
cgThI{0T
g
IGE
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Computer: Science

Ch.1. Memory and Storage

Ch. 1 Food we eat
Ch. 2 Human Body - Teeth
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